Supervisor Ed Valenzuela Chair for 2023

Revised 1/17/2023

Siskiyou County Flood Control and Water Conservation District - Director Siskiyou Power Authority - Director County Service Area 3 – Director County Service Area 4 - Director County Service Area 5 - Director Airport Land Use Commission - Director In Home Supportive Services (IHSS) Public Authority

Siskiyou County Air Pollution Control District - Director for 2022

NACO	Delegate
CSAC	California State Association of Counties – Delegate (BOS action 10/5/21)
	Agriculture and Natural Resources Committee - Delegate
	Health and Human Services – Delegate
1 4 5 0 0	
LAFCO	Local Agency Formation Commission – Commissioner
SSTAC	Local Agency Formation Commission – Commissioner Social Services Transportation Advisory Council - Alternate
SSTAC	Social Services Transportation Advisory Council - Alternate

** see note below **Sierra Nevada Conservancy Governing Board, North Subregion liaison (BOS action 1/18/22)

PSA II Area Agency on Aging Executive Board - Alternate

County Service Area 3 Advisory Committee

Finance Review Committee (Auditor's role) - Member

Superior California Economic Development District – Alternate (see information below regarding Form 700 filing)

Sacramento River Watershed - Delegate

Siskiyou County Emergency Medical Care Committee

* Non meeting committees

*Emergency Operating Area - authorized to attend meetings

** Sierra Nevada Conservancy – only voting/active Board members are required to file Form 700. A Liaison/representative is NOT a voting/active Board member **

Committees listed in bold require the filing of a Form 700

PLEASE SEE PAGE 6 FOR FORM 700 FILING INFORMATION FOR VARIOUS COMMITTEES, BOARDS, AGENCIES ETC.